
School of Psychology 

Erasmus Exams Timetable -Spring semester 2023 

 

Psychology Courses 
offered in English 

DAY &TIME ROOM INSTRUCTIOR mail 

PSY-689 The Social 
Psychology of 
Emotion: 
Intrapersonal, 
Interpersonal and 
Cultural perspectives 

Tuesday, 
6/6/2023 
13.30-16.00 

106 K. Kafetsios kkafetsios@psy.auth.gr  

ΨΥ-815: 
Neyropsychology 
of Everyday 
Functioning 

Wednesday, 
7/6/2023 
20.00-21.00 

AmphB L Messinis lmessinis@psy.auth.gr  

PSY-631 Intellectual 
Disabilities: 
Psychological 
Approach 

Friday, 
9/6/2023  
16.15-18.45 

111 
A. Alevriadou 
 

 
alevriadou@psy.auth.gr 

 

 

Psychology Courses 
offered in Greek 

DAY &TIME Room INSTRUCTIOR mail 

ΨΥ201: Cognitive 
Psychology 

Monday, 
12/6/2023 

Office 
208c Old 
Building 
 

P. Metallidou 
 

 
pmetall@psy.auth.gr 
 
 

PSY-282 Personality 
Theories 

Tuesday, 

13/6/22023, 

10.45-13.15 

AmphA E. Georgaca 

georgaca@psy.auth.gr 

 

ΨΥ629: 
Neuropsychology II: 
Neuropsychological 
Assessment 

Tuesday, 

13/6/22023, 

14.00-15.00 

AmphA M. Kosmidis kosmidis@psy.auth.gr 

ΨΥ827: Brain and 
Emotions 

Thursday, 

22/6/2023 

10:45-13:15  

 

16.00-18.00 

Friday 14.00-
15.30 

AmphA V. Folia vfolia@psy.auth.gr  

 

AmphA, AmphB: Ground floor, New Building of the Faculty of Philosophy 
106, 111: 1st floor, New Building of the Faculty of Philosophy 
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